

No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No:-	1st on A/c bill				
Name of work:-	Road from Asanda Prasadipur path Belthari				
	move to Balathari				
Agency:-	Mr Kamleshwar Rai				
Agt No:-	16/MRD/2023-24				
Date of work order:-					
Date of completion:-					
	work done				
(1) P/v and fixing of working bench mark				1 No	
(2) P/v and fixing of reference Pillar - - - - -				1 No	
(3) clearing and grubbing road land - - - - -					
	2 x 10 x 30 x 3.50 =			2100 M ²	
	2 x 1 x 10 x 3.50 =			70 "	
				Total 2170 M ²	
				or 0.217 Hect.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Bill No. :-	270	and	Final	bill
Name of work :-	Chul ^h of road			from Arouh
	to Poudolipur			Path Balthari
	More to Balthari			
Agency :-	Kaulasthury Rai			
Est No. :-	16 SBD/2023-24			
Date of work order :-				
Actual date of completion :-				18.4.24
Abstract of cost				
①	P/W and fixing			
	working bench			

	area	-	-	-
	ply wide TMB P/4			
1 No	@ ₹ 4613.10/each	₹	4613=00	
②	P/W and fixing reference pillar			
	ply wide TMB P/4			
1 Nos	@ ₹ 2152.65/each	₹	2153=00	
③	clearing and grubbing road land			
	ply wide TMB P/4			
0.217 Hect	@ 72697.81/m	₹	15775=00	
④	Excavation for road work in soil			
	ply wide TMB P/5			
23.25m ³	@ ₹ 103.85/m ³	₹	2415=00	

Continuation

24956=00

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment with material obtained from road way cutting -					
ply wide 7m @ P/S					
13.95 m ³ @ ₹ 62.09/m ³					₹ 866.00
(6) Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading					
1 material - - -					
ply wide 7m @ P/S					
37.67 m ³ @ ₹ 3550.07/m ³					₹ 133731.00
(7) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material					
ply wide 7m @ P/S					
422.475 m ³ @ ₹ 259.79/m ³					₹ 109755.00
(8) Const ⁿ of ^{sub-grade} weather and earthen shoulder					
ply wide 7m @ P/S					
233.662 m ³ @ ₹ 263.39/m ³					₹ 61528.00
(9) Road					
ply wide 7m @ P/S					
140.63 m ³ @ ₹ 263.39/m ³					₹ 37031.00
(10) Pk laying spreading and compacting work					
Gr 3 - - -					
ply wide 7m @ P/S					
88.93 m ³ @ ₹ 549.08/m ³					₹ 486029.00
(11) Const ⁿ of unreinforce					

Continuation ₹ 848896.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ment	M30 grade			
		cc pavement - - -			
		qty wide TM B P/g			
189.582	M ³ @ ₹ 9258.49/M ³				1757139=00
(12)	P/r laying bricks Soling				
	layers - - - -				
		qty wide TM B P/g			
155.01	@ ₹ 498.01/M ²				77192=00
(13)	P/r and fixing R.C.C				
	M15 grade - - -				
	K.M. Stone				
		qty wide TM B P/g			
2 Nos	@ ₹ 2935.45/each				5871=00
(14)	200 M Stone				
		qty wide TM B P/g			
1 No	@ ₹ 814.55/each				815=00
(15)	P/r and fixing Logo of				
	M.M.B.S.Y. Project - -				
		qty wide TM B P/g			
4 Nos	@ ₹ 11466.54/each				45866=00
(16/17)	P/r and fixing R.C.C				
	M15 grade boundary				
	pillar - - -				
		qty wide TM B P/g			
8 Nos	@ ₹ 664.48/each				5316=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17)	Plv and fixing valve reflectorised road sign				
	ply wide TMB P/10				
7 Nos	@	₹ 4317.89/each			₹ 30225=
(18)	600mm circular				
	ply wide TMB P/10				
3 Nos	@	₹ 5759.31/each			₹ 17279=
(19)	600 x 450 mm rectangular				
	ply wide TMB P/10				
2 Nos	@	₹ 5611.95/each			₹ 11224=
(20)	900 mm side octagon				
	ply wide TMB P/10				
2 Nos	@	₹ 10175.21/each			₹ 20350=
(21)	900 x 300 mm				
	ply wide TMB P/10				
2 Nos	@	₹ 4510.51/each			₹ 9021=
(22)	Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic				
	ply wide TMB P/10				
62 m ²	@	₹ 89.75/m ²			₹ 55298=
(23)	Bw in excavation in found ⁿ				
	ply wide TMB P/7				
29.793 m ³	@	₹ 383.28/m ³			₹ 11421=
(24)	Plv PCC M/S grade				

Continuation 2895908=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
in levelling course					
ply wide TM B P/7					
4.60 m ³ @ ₹ 7178.39/m ³ - ₹					33021=
(25) P/A PCC M20 grade					
in sub-structure					
ply wide TM B P/7					
33.743 m ³ @ ₹ 8198.63/m ³ - ₹					276343=
(26) P/A and laying N.P.					
1000 mm dia H-P					
ply wide TM B P/7					
7.5 m @ ₹ 7317.75/m - ₹					54883=
(27) Painting on parapet wall					
ply wide TM B P/7					
20.64 m ² @ ₹ 127.28/m ² - ₹					2627=
(28) P/A and laying Rcc					
300 mm dia pipe					
ply wide TM B P/8					
10 m @ ₹ 989.69/m - ₹					9897=
(29) Dismantling existing structure					
PCC ply wide TM B P/8					
0.15 m ³ @ ₹ 658.99/m ³ - ₹					99=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Rcc					
ply wide TMSP/g					
1.68 m ³ @ Rs 1525-28/m ³					2562=00
(31) Brick Masonary					
ply wide TMSP/g					
24.75 m ³ @ Rs 314-04/m ³					7772=00
					3283107=00
A2@ 18% GST + 1% Lc					623790=00
Seigniorage Rec-					41267=00
					Rs 3948164=00
less 10% for below					Rs 394816=00
					Rs 3553348=00
less previous payment					Rs 2466916=00
					Rs 1086432=00
Mrc					
28.4.21					
JG/AE					